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Wettkampf 27 - 200m Brust weiblich
Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Stürmer, Nele 2006 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 03:43,48

  100m: 01:46,35 (01:46,35) | 200m: 03:43,48 (01:57,13)
2. Staudinger, Lux 2006 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 03:49,96

  100m: 01:51,50 (01:51,50) | 200m: 03:49,96 (01:58,46)
3. Jackstädt, Paulina 2006 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 04:03,99

  100m: 01:59,44 (01:59,44) | 200m: 04:03,99 (02:04,55)
4. Brunner, Alina 2006 Schwimmteam Neusäß 04:06,81

  100m: 01:57,66 (01:57,66) | 200m: 04:06,81 (02:09,15)
5. Staudinger, Eva 2006 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 04:14,41

  100m: 02:02,89 (02:02,89) | 200m: 04:14,41 (02:11,52)
6. Bamy Bamy, Johanna 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 04:17,33

  100m: 01:58,30 (01:58,30) | 200m: 04:17,33 (02:19,03)
7. Zimmermann, Jasmin 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 04:26,12

  100m: 02:06,10 (02:06,10) | 200m: 04:26,12 (02:20,02)

nicht am Start
Christen, Giulia 2006 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 EnM

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Kolbe, Raja 2005 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:39,69

  100m: 01:47,00 (01:47,00) | 200m: 03:39,69 (01:52,69)
2. Fischbach, Anna 2005 SG Gundelfingen 03:40,88

  100m: 01:47,90 (01:47,90) | 200m: 03:40,88 (01:52,98)
3. Neuhäusler, Francisca 2005 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:53,84

  100m: 01:53,84 (01:53,84) | 200m: 03:53,84 (02:00,00)

Jahrgang 2004
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Drechsel, Lina 2004 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:19,12

  100m: 01:36,14 (01:36,14) | 200m: 03:19,12 (01:42,98)
2. König, Magdalena 2004 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 03:23,66

  100m: 01:38,74 (01:38,74) | 200m: 03:23,66 (01:44,92)
3. Bauer, Regina 2004 Post SV Augsburg 03:26,75

  100m: 01:40,41 (01:40,41) | 200m: 03:26,75 (01:46,34)
4. Jawny, Katharina 2004 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:30,01

  100m: 01:42,35 (01:42,35) | 200m: 03:30,01 (01:47,66)
5. Lerch, Emily 2004 SG Gundelfingen 03:33,04

  100m: 01:43,86 (01:43,86) | 200m: 03:33,04 (01:49,18)
6. Schmidt, Emma 2004 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 03:39,28

  100m: 01:47,64 (01:47,64) | 200m: 03:39,28 (01:51,64)
7. Zimmermann, Stella 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 03:47,32

  100m: 01:49,47 (01:49,47) | 200m: 03:47,32 (01:57,85)
8. Dinslage, Isabella 2004 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:49,67

  100m: 01:49,57 (01:49,57) | 200m: 03:49,67 (02:00,10)
9. Borkowski, Felicitas 2004 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:53,90

  100m: 01:53,22 (01:53,22) | 200m: 03:53,90 (02:00,68)
10. Leber, Sophia 2004 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:56,77

  100m: 01:53,34 (01:53,34) | 200m: 03:56,77 (02:03,43)
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Jahrgang 2003
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Plail, Johanna 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 03:14,84

  100m: 01:34,17 (01:34,17) | 200m: 03:14,84 (01:40,67)
2. Hartmann, Emma 2003 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:30,32

  100m: 01:41,40 (01:41,40) | 200m: 03:30,32 (01:48,92)
3. Köhler, Marie 2003 SG Gundelfingen 03:46,76

  100m: 01:49,55 (01:49,55) | 200m: 03:46,76 (01:57,21)
4. Sommer, Jana 2003 TSV Schwabmünchen 03:48,49

  100m: 01:49,79 (01:49,79) | 200m: 03:48,49 (01:58,70)
5. Häufele, Janina 2003 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 03:55,02

  100m: 01:51,20 (01:51,20) | 200m: 03:55,02 (02:03,82)

nicht am Start
Schulte, Selina 2003 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. EnM

Jahrgang 2002
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Preußner, Lea 2002 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 03:01,03

  100m: 01:27,37 (01:27,37) | 200m: 03:01,03 (01:33,66)
2. Eichhorn, Hanna 2002 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 03:10,52

  100m: 01:31,77 (01:31,77) | 200m: 03:10,52 (01:38,75)
3. Gaschler, Zoe 2002 TSV Schwabmünchen 03:26,61

  100m: 01:36,98 (01:36,98) | 200m: 03:26,61 (01:49,63)
4. Weiß, Pauline 2002 Post SV Augsburg 03:35,70

  100m: 01:44,03 (01:44,03) | 200m: 03:35,70 (01:51,67)

Jahrgang 2001
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Weißenbach, Stefanie 2001 TSV Schwabmünchen 03:08,15

  100m: 01:28,18 (01:28,18) | 200m: 03:08,15 (01:39,97)
2. Jäger, Hannah 2001 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:10,52

  100m: 01:31,28 (01:31,28) | 200m: 03:10,52 (01:39,24)
3. Baiter, Sonja 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 03:31,56

  100m: 01:41,73 (01:41,73) | 200m: 03:31,56 (01:49,83)

Jahrgang 2000
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Wörz, Franziska 2000 Post SV Augsburg 03:21,98

  100m: 01:35,45 (01:35,45) | 200m: 03:21,98 (01:46,53)
2. Kühn, Anna 2000 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 03:40,52

  100m: 01:46,79 (01:46,79) | 200m: 03:40,52 (01:53,73)

Jahrgang 1999
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Klotz, Sabrina 1999 SG Gundelfingen 03:06,68

  100m: 01:29,48 (01:29,48) | 200m: 03:06,68 (01:37,20)
2. Hummel, Susanne 1999 Post SV Augsburg 03:09,31

  100m: 01:31,42 (01:31,42) | 200m: 03:09,31 (01:37,89)

Jahrgang 1997/1998
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Borkowski, Samantha 1998 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:15,71

  100m: 01:34,52 (01:34,52) | 200m: 03:15,71 (01:41,19)
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Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Mathe, Leonie 1996 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 02:48,14

  100m: 01:20,53 (01:20,53) | 200m: 02:48,14 (01:27,61)
2. Preußner, Lea 2002 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 03:01,03

  100m: 01:27,37 (01:27,37) | 200m: 03:01,03 (01:33,66)
3. Joas, Charlotte 1996 SG Gundelfingen 03:01,48

  100m: 01:25,16 (01:25,16) | 200m: 03:01,48 (01:36,32)
4. Klotz, Sabrina 1999 SG Gundelfingen 03:06,68

  100m: 01:29,48 (01:29,48) | 200m: 03:06,68 (01:37,20)
5. Zillner, Johanna 1996 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:07,94

  100m: 01:29,93 (01:29,93) | 200m: 03:07,94 (01:38,01)
6. Weißenbach, Stefanie 2001 TSV Schwabmünchen 03:08,15

  100m: 01:28,18 (01:28,18) | 200m: 03:08,15 (01:39,97)
7. Hummel, Susanne 1999 Post SV Augsburg 03:09,31

  100m: 01:31,42 (01:31,42) | 200m: 03:09,31 (01:37,89)
8. Schendel, Ulla 1996 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 03:09,76

  100m: 01:31,32 (01:31,32) | 200m: 03:09,76 (01:38,44)
9. Eichhorn, Hanna 2002 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 03:10,52

  100m: 01:31,77 (01:31,77) | 200m: 03:10,52 (01:38,75)
9. Jäger, Hannah 2001 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:10,52

  100m: 01:31,28 (01:31,28) | 200m: 03:10,52 (01:39,24)
11. Plail, Johanna 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 03:14,84

  100m: 01:34,17 (01:34,17) | 200m: 03:14,84 (01:40,67)
12. Borkowski, Samantha 1998 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:15,71

  100m: 01:34,52 (01:34,52) | 200m: 03:15,71 (01:41,19)
13. Drechsel, Lina 2004 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:19,12

  100m: 01:36,14 (01:36,14) | 200m: 03:19,12 (01:42,98)
14. Wörz, Franziska 2000 Post SV Augsburg 03:21,98

  100m: 01:35,45 (01:35,45) | 200m: 03:21,98 (01:46,53)
15. König, Magdalena 2004 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 03:23,66

  100m: 01:38,74 (01:38,74) | 200m: 03:23,66 (01:44,92)
16. Gaschler, Zoe 2002 TSV Schwabmünchen 03:26,61

  100m: 01:36,98 (01:36,98) | 200m: 03:26,61 (01:49,63)
17. Bauer, Regina 2004 Post SV Augsburg 03:26,75

  100m: 01:40,41 (01:40,41) | 200m: 03:26,75 (01:46,34)
18. Jawny, Katharina 2004 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:30,01

  100m: 01:42,35 (01:42,35) | 200m: 03:30,01 (01:47,66)
19. Hartmann, Emma 2003 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:30,32

  100m: 01:41,40 (01:41,40) | 200m: 03:30,32 (01:48,92)
20. Baiter, Sonja 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 03:31,56

  100m: 01:41,73 (01:41,73) | 200m: 03:31,56 (01:49,83)
21. Lerch, Emily 2004 SG Gundelfingen 03:33,04

  100m: 01:43,86 (01:43,86) | 200m: 03:33,04 (01:49,18)
22. Weiß, Pauline 2002 Post SV Augsburg 03:35,70

  100m: 01:44,03 (01:44,03) | 200m: 03:35,70 (01:51,67)
23. Schmidt, Emma 2004 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 03:39,28

  100m: 01:47,64 (01:47,64) | 200m: 03:39,28 (01:51,64)
24. Kolbe, Raja 2005 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:39,69

  100m: 01:47,00 (01:47,00) | 200m: 03:39,69 (01:52,69)
25. Kühn, Anna 2000 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 03:40,52

  100m: 01:46,79 (01:46,79) | 200m: 03:40,52 (01:53,73)
26. Fischbach, Anna 2005 SG Gundelfingen 03:40,88

  100m: 01:47,90 (01:47,90) | 200m: 03:40,88 (01:52,98)
27. Stürmer, Nele 2006 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 03:43,48

  100m: 01:46,35 (01:46,35) | 200m: 03:43,48 (01:57,13)
28. Köhler, Marie 2003 SG Gundelfingen 03:46,76

  100m: 01:49,55 (01:49,55) | 200m: 03:46,76 (01:57,21)
29. Zimmermann, Stella 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 03:47,32

  100m: 01:49,47 (01:49,47) | 200m: 03:47,32 (01:57,85)
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Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
30. Sommer, Jana 2003 TSV Schwabmünchen 03:48,49

  100m: 01:49,79 (01:49,79) | 200m: 03:48,49 (01:58,70)
31. Dinslage, Isabella 2004 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:49,67

  100m: 01:49,57 (01:49,57) | 200m: 03:49,67 (02:00,10)
32. Staudinger, Lux 2006 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 03:49,96

  100m: 01:51,50 (01:51,50) | 200m: 03:49,96 (01:58,46)
33. Neuhäusler, Francisca 2005 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:53,84

  100m: 01:53,84 (01:53,84) | 200m: 03:53,84 (02:00,00)
34. Borkowski, Felicitas 2004 Schwimmteam Neusäß 03:53,90

  100m: 01:53,22 (01:53,22) | 200m: 03:53,90 (02:00,68)
35. Häufele, Janina 2003 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 03:55,02

  100m: 01:51,20 (01:51,20) | 200m: 03:55,02 (02:03,82)
36. Leber, Sophia 2004 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 03:56,77

  100m: 01:53,34 (01:53,34) | 200m: 03:56,77 (02:03,43)
37. Jackstädt, Paulina 2006 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 04:03,99

  100m: 01:59,44 (01:59,44) | 200m: 04:03,99 (02:04,55)
38. Brunner, Alina 2006 Schwimmteam Neusäß 04:06,81

  100m: 01:57,66 (01:57,66) | 200m: 04:06,81 (02:09,15)
39. Staudinger, Eva 2006 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911 e.V. 04:14,41

  100m: 02:02,89 (02:02,89) | 200m: 04:14,41 (02:11,52)
40. Bamy Bamy, Johanna 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 04:17,33

  100m: 01:58,30 (01:58,30) | 200m: 04:17,33 (02:19,03)
41. Zimmermann, Jasmin 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 04:26,12

  100m: 02:06,10 (02:06,10) | 200m: 04:26,12 (02:20,02)


